2022F R ERHRIABEREE (KBNS HE ) BRE
#BINTT / 02.10.2022-02.10.2022

T TEA
BN HEE): 6:26
R BN TTE =+ ¥4I 9:53 min/km

41%: 0.65km /11 K&

ST SBIPHER: 8(0f 34)
DESFE \ \
%I B BRAEAT(E]: 5:09
#£1E: 6:26
FRIR Y S
WE TER BR Z£8 eS| SR BR Z£8 £
it &) - % it ] = = %
1(106) 0:34 8 0:22 183.3 0:34 4 0:06 21.4
2(112) 0:11 9 0:03 37.5 0:45 7 0:15 50.0
3(105) 0:35 30 0:28 400.0 1:20 15 0:38 90.5
4 (102) 2:03 29 1:53 1,130.0 3:23 22 2:16 203.0
5(101) 0:14 7 0:04 40.0 3:37 19 2:12 155.3
6(103) 0:41 29 0:31 310.0 4:18 20 2:43 171.6
7 (104) 0:19 5 0:07 58.3 4:37 17 2:44 145.1
8 (107) 0:46 10 0:34 283.3 5:23 17 2:56 119.7
9 (109) 0:35 17 0:23 191.7 5:58 15 311 114.4
10 (115) 0:09 4 0:03 50.0 6:07 15 3:10 107.3
11(111) 0:12 4 0:03 333 6:19 15 3:10 100.5
£ 0:07 3 0:01 16.7 6:26 10 6:26
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